
Direction: Brooklands

75 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

515 bus Time Schedule
Brooklands Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 07:45 - 18:55

Tuesday 07:45 - 18:55

Wednesday 07:45 - 18:55

Thursday 07:45 - 18:55

Friday 07:45 - 18:55

Saturday 07:55 - 18:55

515 bus Info
Direction: Brooklands
Stops: 75
Trip Duration: 70 min
Line Summary:

The 515 bus line (Brooklands - Weybridge - Hersham - Kingston) has 4 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation
hours are:
(1) Brooklands: 07:45 - 18:55(2) Kingston upon Thames: 05:55 - 17:25(3) Weybridge: 08:09
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 515 bus station near you and find out when is the next 515 bus arriving.

515 bus time schedule & line map

Brooklands - Weybridge - Hersham - Kingston Get The App515

Cromwell Road Bus Station Kingston upon
Thames (A3)

Eden Street (D1)

St James Road (H)

Guildhall (J)

Kingston Hall Road (Ul)

Kingston Univ County Hall (Ua)

Kingston University Penrhyn Road, Kingston upon
Thames

Surbiton Crescent (B)

Maple Road (C)

The Crescent Claremont Road (NH)

Surbiton Stationclaremont Rd

Surbiton Stationclaremont Rd (Nk)

Surbiton (Np)

Surbiton Sainsbury's (Nr)

Brighton Road (Kt6), Surbiton

Seething Wells Kingston Uni Campus, Surbiton

Prospect Road, Thames Ditton

Windmill Lane, Thames Ditton

Thorkhill Road, Thames Ditton

St Leonard's Road, Thames Ditton

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/515/33285956/4885615/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944342-33285956&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Brooklands%20-%20Weybridge%20-%20Hersham%20-%20Kingston
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DLondon&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944342-33285956&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2122&af_sub7=2122&deep_link_sub1=2122&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D33285956%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D33285956%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_515_Brooklands%20-%20Weybridge%20-%20Hersham%20-%20Kingston_London_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_515_Brooklands%20-%20Weybridge%20-%20Hersham%20-%20Kingston_London_View


High Street, Thames Ditton

Riversdale Road, Thames Ditton

Queen's Road, Thames Ditton

Speer Road, Thames Ditton

Thames Ditton Railway Station, Thames Ditton

College Drive, Thames Ditton

Ember Gardens, Thames Ditton

Imber Court, Thames Ditton

Elm Tree Avenue, Thames Ditton

Imber Grove, Thames Ditton

The Drive, Esher

Carleton Close, Esher

Esher Railway Station, Esher

Woodend, Esher

The Woodlands, Esher

Cranbrook Drive, Esher

Douglas Road, Esher

Arran Way, Esher

Farm Road, Lower Green

Mill Road, Lower Green

Lower Green, Esher

Esher High School, Esher

High Street (C)

Church Street (D)

Wolsey Road, Esher

Princess Alice Hospice, Esher

Ramornie Close, Hersham

Riverside Road, Hersham

Barley Mow, Hersham

Thrupps Lane, Hersham

The Green, Hersham

Brampton Gardens, Hersham

Westcar Lane, Hersham

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/515/33285956/4885615/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944342-33285956&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Brooklands%20-%20Weybridge%20-%20Hersham%20-%20Kingston


Direction: Kingston upon Thames

76 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

515 bus Time Schedule
Kingston upon Thames Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 05:55 - 17:25

Tuesday 05:55 - 17:25

Wednesday 05:55 - 17:25

Thursday 05:55 - 17:25

Friday 05:55 - 17:25

Saturday 06:25 - 17:25

Woodside Avenue, Walton-On-Thames

Mayfield Road, Walton-On-Thames

Ashley Road, Walton-On-Thames

Ellesmere Place, Walton-On-Thames

Ellesmere Road, Weybridge

Old Avenue, Weybridge

Haines Bridge, Weybridge

York Road, Weybridge

Temple Market, Weybridge

The Ship Hotel, Weybridge

Library, Weybridge

The Quadrant, Weybridge

Melrose Road, Weybridge

Elgin Road, Weybridge

Weybridge Railway Station North, Weybridge

Weybridge Railway Station South, Weybridge

Locke King Road, Brooklands

Caenswood Hill, Brooklands

Summers Close, Brooklands

Plough Bridge, Byfleet

Barnes Wallis Drive, Byfleet

Shopping Centre, Brooklands

Shopping Centre, Brooklands

Barnes Wallis Drive, Byfleet

Plough Bridge, Byfleet

Summers Close, Brooklands

Caenswood Hill, Brooklands

Locke King Road, Brooklands

Weybridge Railway Station South, Weybridge

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/515/33285956/5212800/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944342-33285956&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Brooklands%20-%20Weybridge%20-%20Hersham%20-%20Kingston


515 bus Info
Direction: Kingston upon Thames
Stops: 76
Trip Duration: 71 min
Line Summary:

Weybridge Railway Station North, Weybridge

Elgin Road, Weybridge

Melrose Road, Weybridge

The Quadrant, Weybridge

Library, Weybridge

The Ship Hotel, Weybridge

Temple Market, Weybridge

York Road, Weybridge

Haines Bridge, Weybridge

Old Avenue, Weybridge

Ellesmere Road, Weybridge

Ellesmere Place, Walton-On-Thames

Ashley Road, Walton-On-Thames

Mayfield Road, Walton-On-Thames

Woodside Avenue, Walton-On-Thames

Brampton Gardens, Hersham

The Green, Hersham

Thrupps Lane, Hersham

Barley Mow, Hersham

Riverside Road, Hersham

Ramornie Close, Hersham

Princess Alice Hospice, Esher

Hunting Close, Esher

High Street (C)

Church Street (D)

Esher Green

Esher High School Esher

Lower Green, Esher

Mill Road, Lower Green

Farm Road, Lower Green

Arran Way, Esher

Douglas Road, Esher

Cranbrook Drive, Esher

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/515/33285956/5212800/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944342-33285956&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Brooklands%20-%20Weybridge%20-%20Hersham%20-%20Kingston


The Woodlands, Esher

Woodend, Esher

Esher Railway Station, Esher

Carleton Close, Esher

The Drive, Esher

Imber Grove, Thames Ditton

Elm Tree Avenue, Thames Ditton

Imber Court, Thames Ditton

Ember Gardens, Thames Ditton

College Drive, Thames Ditton

Thames Ditton Railway Station, Thames Ditton

Speer Road, Thames Ditton

Queen's Road, Thames Ditton

Riversdale Road, Thames Ditton

High Street, Thames Ditton

St Leonard's Road, Thames Ditton

Thorkhill Road, Thames Ditton

Windmill Lane, Thames Ditton

Prospect Road, Thames Ditton

Seething Wells Kingston Uni Campus, Surbiton

Brighton Road (Kt6), Surbiton

Surbiton Sainsbury's (Na)

Surbiton (Nb)

Claremont Rd Surbiton Station (Nc)

The Crescent Claremont Road (ND)

Maple Road (D)

Surbiton Road Penrhyn Road (UE)

Kingston University (UF)

Kingston Univ County Hall (Uh)

Kingston Crown Court College (UJ)

Kingston Hall Road (UK)

Guildhall (K)

Eden Street (Pr)



Direction: Weybridge

29 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

515 bus Time Schedule
Weybridge Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 08:09

Tuesday 08:09

Wednesday 08:09

Thursday 08:09

Friday 08:09

Saturday Not Operational

515 bus Info
Direction: Weybridge
Stops: 29
Trip Duration: 28 min
Line Summary:

Eden Street (E1)

Kingston Kingston upon Thames (T)

Cromwell Road Bus Station Kingston upon
Thames (A3)

High Street (C)

Church Street (D)

Wolsey Road, Esher

Princess Alice Hospice, Esher

Ramornie Close, Hersham

Riverside Road, Hersham

Barley Mow, Hersham

Thrupps Lane, Hersham

The Green, Hersham

Brampton Gardens, Hersham

Westcar Lane, Hersham

Woodside Avenue, Walton-On-Thames

Mayfield Road, Walton-On-Thames

Ashley Road, Walton-On-Thames

Ellesmere Place, Walton-On-Thames

Ellesmere Road, Weybridge

Old Avenue, Weybridge

Haines Bridge, Weybridge

York Road, Weybridge

Temple Market, Weybridge

Prince's Road, Weybridge

Weybridge Park, Weybridge

Weybridge Railway Station North, Weybridge

Weybridge Railway Station North, Weybridge

Elgin Road, Weybridge

Melrose Road, Weybridge

https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/515/33285956/5369900/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944342-33285956&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Brooklands%20-%20Weybridge%20-%20Hersham%20-%20Kingston
https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/515/33285956/5369900/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944342-33285956&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Brooklands%20-%20Weybridge%20-%20Hersham%20-%20Kingston


515 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London.
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Check Live Arrival Times

The Quadrant, Weybridge

Library, Weybridge

The Ship Hotel, Weybridge
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https://moovitapp.com/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/515/33285956/4885615/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944342-33285956&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Brooklands%20-%20Weybridge%20-%20Hersham%20-%20Kingston
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DLondon&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-London_and_South_East-2122-1944342-33285956&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2122&af_sub7=2122&deep_link_sub1=2122&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D33285956%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D33285956%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_515_Brooklands%20-%20Weybridge%20-%20Hersham%20-%20Kingston_London_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_515_Brooklands%20-%20Weybridge%20-%20Hersham%20-%20Kingston_London_View
https://moovit.com/about-us/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Brooklands%20-%20Weybridge%20-%20Hersham%20-%20Kingston
https://moovit.com/maas-solutions/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Brooklands%20-%20Weybridge%20-%20Hersham%20-%20Kingston
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Brooklands%20-%20Weybridge%20-%20Hersham%20-%20Kingston
https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Brooklands%20-%20Weybridge%20-%20Hersham%20-%20Kingston&lang=en

